
 
 

Village of Hamilton 

P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas 
Hamilton Municipal Utilities Commission Statement Type: BRS 
Initial Effective Date: October 1, 2019 Statement No: 59 

BOILER RATE STATEMENT 
Issued and Effective October 1, 2019 

 
Current 

 
Previous 

Date Reading Date Reading 
 

8/1/2019 1,116 8/31/2019                   - 

Usage (CCF) 

1,427 
1,427 

Customer Charge - Aug-19  

Hedged Gas 
 

0 
Keephole  0 

Net  0 

Hedge Transportation Rate 
 

0 

Day Ahead - Spot  1,115.60 

Day Ahead - Spot Gas Charge 
 

1,115.60 

 
 

 

  $60,000.00 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 
  

60,000.00 
$ 2.700  0 

$ 2.205 $ 2,460.22 

$ 2.900 $ 3,235.24 

Total Current Bill 
 

$65,695.46 

Amount Due 
 

$65,695.46 
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Received: 09/26/2019 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 10/01/2019

Cancelled by Doc. Num. 60 effective 11/01/2019


